

**TABLE OF CHANGES – FORM**  
**Form I-924, Application for Regional Center Designation Under the Immigrant Investor**  
**Program**  
**OMB Number: 1615-0061**  
**07/10/2019**

**Reason for Revision: Non-substantive 83C changes.**

Legend for Proposed Text:

- Black font = Current text
- Red font = Changes

Expires 12/31/2018

Edition Date 12/23/2016

Current Page Number and Section	Current Text	Proposed Text
<p><b>Page 2,</b></p> <p><b>Part 3. Application Type</b></p>	<p>[page 2]</p> <p><b>Part 3. Application Type</b></p> <p>...</p> <p>Amendment to add a new commercial enterprise associated with the regional center and/or seek a preliminary determination of EB-5 compliance for an exemplar Form I-526, Immigrant Petition by Entrepreneur, for that new commercial enterprise, before individual entrepreneurs file their petitions. Please provide the name of the added new commercial enterprise:</p> <p>...</p>	<p>[page 2]</p> <p>[no change]</p> <p>Amendment to add a new commercial enterprise associated with the regional center and/or seek a preliminary determination of EB-5 compliance for an exemplar Form I-526, Immigrant Petition by <b>Alien Investor</b>, for that new commercial enterprise, before individual <b>investors</b> file their petitions. Please provide the name of the added new commercial enterprise:</p> <p>[no change]</p>